
American University President Neil Kerwin president@american.edu (202) 885-2121

Antioch University in Seattle President Brian Baird auspresident@antioch.edu

Arizona State University President Michael M. Crow Michael.Crow@asu.edu (480) 965-8972

Bates College President Clayton Spencer president@bates.edu (207) 786-6100

Benedictine University President William J. Carroll president@ben.edu (630) 829-6004

Binghamton University President Harvey Stenger president@binghamton.edu (607) 777-2131

Boston College Chancellor J. Donald Monan, S.J. monan@bc.edu (617) 552-2128

Boston University President Dr. Robert A. Brown president@bu.edu (617) 353-2200

Bowdoin College President Harry Mills rsmith2@bowdoin.edu (207)725-3795

Brandeis University Brandeis President Fred Lawrence lawrence@brandeis.edu (781) 736-3001

Brooklyn College CUNY President Karen L. Gould bcpresident@brooklyn.cuny.edu (718) 951.5671  

Brown University President Christina Hull Paxson president@brown.edu (401) 863-2234

California Polytechnic State University President Jeffrey D. Armstrong jarmstro@calpoly.edu (805) 756-6000

California State University, Fullerton President Mildred García presidentgarcia@fullerton.edu (657) 278-3456

California State University, Long Beach President Jane Close Conoley Jane.Conoley@csulb.edu (562) 985-4121

California State University, Northridge President Dianne F. Harrison dianne.harrison@csun.edu (818) 677-2121

City College of New York President Lisa S. Coico president@ccny.cuny.edu (212)650-7285

Claremont McKenna College President Hiram E. Chodosh president@cmc.edu (909) 621-8111 

College of Staten Island President William J. Fritz william.fritz@csi.cuny.edu (718 )982-2400

Columbia University President Lee C. Bollinger officeofthepresident@columbia.edu(212) 854-9970

Cornell University President David J. Skorton president@cornell.edu (607) 255-5201 

CUNY- John Jay College President Jeremy Travis jtravis@jj.cuny.edu (212) 237-8600

CUNY, Hunter College President Jennifer J. Raab president@hunter.cuny.edu (212) 772-4242

Dartmouth College President Philip J. Hanlon President's.Office@Dartmouth.edu(603) 646-2223

DePaul University Interim President Patricia O' Donoghue DePaulPresidentsOffice@depaul.edu(312) 362-8850

Drew University President Dr. MaryAnn Baenninger president@drew.edu (973) 408-3100

Duke University President Richard H. Brodhead president@duke.edu (919) 684-2424

Evergreen State College President Thomas L. "Les" Purce http://www.evergreen.edu/scripts/contact.php?sm=harriss&sub=Email%20from%20Visitor%20to%20the%20Office%20of%20the%20President%20Site&title=Contact%20The%20Office%20of%20the%20President(360) 867-6100

Florida Atlantic University President John W. Kelly (561) 297-3450

Florida International University President Mark B. Rosenberg Mark.Rosenberg@fiu.edu (305) 348-2111

Florida State University Interim President Garnett S. Stokes president@fsu.edu (850) 644.1085

George Mason University President Ángel Cabrera president@gmu.edu (703) 993-8700

George Washington University President Steven Knapp porter@gwu.edu  (202) 994-6500

Georgetown University President  John J. DeGioia (202) 687-4134

Georgia State University President Mark Becker mbecker@gsu.edu  (404) 413-1300

Hampshire Collegee President Jonathan Lash president@hampshire.edu (413) 559.5521

Hunter College President Jennifer J. Raab president@hunter.cuny.edu (212) 772-4242

Illinois Institute of Technology President John L.Anderson johna@iit.edu (312) 567.5198

Indiana University President Michale McRobbie iupres@iu.edu (812) 855-4613

Johns Hopkins University President Ronald J. Daniels president@jhu.edu (410) 516-8068

Kent State University President Beverly Warren president@kent.edu  (330) 672-2210

Kenyon College President Sean M. Decatur decatur@kenyon.edu (740) 427-5111

Loyola Marymount University President David R. Burcham mmancera@lmu.edu 310.338.2775

Loyola Universit President Michael J. Garanzini SJ  mgaranz@luc.edu (312) 915-6400

Marquette University President Michael R. Lovell michael.lovell@marquette.edu (414) 288-7223

Montclair State College President Susan A. Cole coles@mail.montclair.edu 973-655-4212

New York University President John Sexton john.sexton@nyu.edu (212) 998-2345

Northeastern Illinois University President Sharon Hahs S-Hahs@neiu.edu (773) 442‐5400

Northeastern University President Joseph E. Aoun presidentaoun@neu.edu (617) 373.2101

Northwestern University President Morton Schapiro nu-president@northwestern.edu (847) 491-7456

Oglethorpe University President Lawrence Schall lschall@oglethorpe.edu (404) 364.8319

Pace University President Stephen J. Friedman president@pace.edu

Pennsylvania State University President Eric J. Barron president@psu.edu (814) 865-7611

PRESIDENTS & CHANCELLORS OF UNIVERSITIES WITH ACTIVE SJP CHAPTERS

Updated: 10/27/14

Total: 110

mailto:president@american.edu
mailto:auspresident@antioch.edu
mailto:Michael.Crow@asu.edu
mailto:president@bates.edu
mailto:president@ben.edu
mailto:president@binghamton.edu
mailto:monan@bc.edu
mailto:president@bu.edu
mailto:rsmith2@bowdoin.edu
mailto:lawrence@brandeis.edu
mailto:bcpresident@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:president@brown.edu
mailto:jarmstro@calpoly.edu
mailto:presidentgarcia@fullerton.edu
mailto:Jane.Conoley@csulb.edu
mailto:dianne.harrison@csun.edu
mailto:president@ccny.cuny.edu
mailto:president@cmc.edu
../../../../tel/+19096218111
mailto:william.fritz@csi.cuny.edu
mailto:officeofthepresident@columbia.edu
mailto:president@cornell.edu
mailto:jtravis@jj.cuny.edu
mailto:president@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:President's.Office@Dartmouth.edu
mailto:DePaulPresidentsOffice@depaul.edu
mailto:president@drew.edu
mailto:president@duke.edu
http://www.evergreen.edu/scripts/contact.php?sm=harriss&sub=Email%20from%20Visitor%20to%20the%20Office%20of%20the%20President%20Site&title=Contact%20The%20Office%20of%20the%20President
mailto:Mark.Rosenberg@fiu.edu
mailto:president@fsu.edu
mailto:president@gmu.edu
mailto:porter@gwu.edu
mailto:mbecker@gsu.edu 
mailto:president@hunter.cuny.edu
mailto:johna@iit.edu
mailto:iupres@iu.edu
mailto:president@jhu.edu
mailto:president@kent.edu
mailto:decatur@kenyon.edu
mailto:mgaranz@luc.edu
mailto:michael.lovell@marquette.edu
mailto:john.sexton@nyu.edu
mailto:S-Hahs@neiu.edu
mailto:presidentaoun@neu.edu
mailto:nu-president@northwestern.edu
mailto:lschall@oglethorpe.edu
mailto:president@pace.edu
mailto:president@psu.edu


Pitzer College President Laura Skandera president@pitzer.edu (909) 621.8198

Purdue University President Mitchell E. Daniels Jr. president@purdue.edu 

Rutgers University President Robert Barchi president@rutgers.edu (848) 932-7454

Saint Xavier University President Christine M. Wiseman president@sxu.edu (773) 298-3301

San Diego State University President Elliot Hirshman presidents.office@sdsu.edu   (619) 594-5201

San Jose State University President Mohammad Qayoumi sjsupres@sjsu.edu

Simmons College President Helen Drinan helen.drinan@simmons.edu (617) 521-2070

Southern Illinois University President Randy Dunn pkeith@siu.edu 618-536-3471

Stanford University President John Hennessy president@stanford.edu (650) 723-2481

Suffolk University President Norman R. Smith (617) 573-8220

SUNY- New Paltz President Donald P. Christian president@newpaltz.edu (845) 257-3288

Temple University President Neil D. Theobald president@temple.edu (215) 204-7405

Tufts University President Anthony Monaco Anthony.Monaco@tufts.edu (617) 627-3300

University at Buffalo President Satish K. Tripathi president@buffalo.edu (716) 645-2901

University of Alabama at Birmingham President Ray L. Watts president@uab.edu (205) 934-4636

University of California, Berkeley Chancellor Nicholas Dirks chancellor@berkeley.edu (510) 642-7464

University of California, Davis Chancellor Linda P.B. Katehi chancellor@ucdavis.edu (530) 752 2065

University of California, Irvine Interim Chancellor Howard Gillman chancellor@uci.edu (949) 824-5011

University of California, Los Angeles Chancellor Gene Block chancellor@ucla.edu (310) 206-6030

University of California, Riverside Chancellor Kim A. Wilcox chancellor@ucr.edu (951) 827-5201

University of California, San Diego Chancellor Pradeep K. Khosla chancellor@ucsd.edu (858) 534-3135

University of California, Santa Barbara Chancellor Henry T. Yang henry.yang@ucsb.edu (805) 893-2231

University of Chicago President Robert J. Zimmer president@uchicago.edu  (773) 702-8001

University of Connecticut President Susan Herbst president@uconn.edu (860) 486-2627

University of Florida President Bernie Machen president@ufl.edu (352) 392-1311

University of Houston President Renu Khator president@uh.edu (713) 743-8820

University of Illinois at Chicago Chancellor Paula Allen-Meares pameares@uic.edu (312) 413-3350

University of Illinois at Urbana Chancellor Phyllis Wise pmwise@illinois.edu (217) 333-6290

University of Kentucky President Eli Capilouto pres@email.uky.edu (859) 257-1701

University of Louisville President James R. Ramsey james.ramsey@louisville.edu (502) 852-5417

University of Maryland, College Park President Wallace D. Loh president@umd.edu (301) 405-5803

University of Michigan, Dearborn Chancellor Daniel Little delittle@umd.umich.edu (313) 593-5500

University of Minnesota - Twin Cities President Eric Kaler upres@umn.edu (612) 626-1616

University of New Mexico President Robert G. Frank unmpres@unm.edu

University of North Carolina- Chapel Hill Chancellor Carol L. Folt chancellor@unc.edu (919) 962-1365

University of Pennsylvania President Amy Gutmann presweb@pobox.upenn.edu (215) 898-7221

University of Pittsburgh Chancellor Patrick D. Gallagher (412) 624-4200

University of San Diego President Mary E. Lyons president@sandiego.edu (619) 260-4520

University of South Florida President Judy Genshaft jgensha@usf.edu (813) 974-2791

University of Southern California President C. L. Max Nikias president@usc.edu (213) 740-2111

University of Tennessee, Knoxville Chancellor Jimmy G. Cheek chancellor@utk.edu (865) 974-3265

University of Texas, Dallas President David E. Daniel dedaniel@utdallas.edu (972) 883-2201

University of Toledo President Nagi Naganathan UTPresident@utoledo.edu (419) 530-2211

University of Vermont President Thomas Sullivan Thomas.Sullivan@uvm.edu (802) 656-7878

University of Virginia President Teresa Sullivan tas6n@Virginia.EDU (434) 924-3337

University of Wisconsin, Madison Chancellor Rebecca M. Blank chancellor@news.wisc.edu 608–262–9946

University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee Chancellor Mark Mone mone@uwm.edu (414) 229-4503

Vassar College President Catharine Bond Hill presidentsoffice@vassar.edu (845) 437-7200

Wayne State University President M. Roy Wilson president@wayne.edu (313) 577-2230

Wesleyan University President Michael Roth presoffice@wesleyan.edu (860) 685-3500

William Patterson University President Kathleen Waldron (973) 720-2222

Williams College President Adam F. Falk Adam.F.Falk@williams.edu (413) 597 -4233

Yale University  President Peter Salovey president@yale.edu (203) 432-2550
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